

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPC No. 94 of 2026****SHRI BRIJMOHAN AGRAWAL *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order on Board**

17/02/2026	Mr. Amitesh Yadav, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Anand Dadariya, Dy. Advocate General for the State / respondents No. 1 & 2. As prayed by counsel for the petitioner, list this case in the week after next. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
amit	