



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 94 of 2026

SHRI BRIJMOHAN AGRAWAL **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

17/06/2026	Mr. Amitesh Yadav, Counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Anusha Naik, Dy. GA for the State. Heard on the application for condonation of delay in payment of PF. On due consideration, the application is allowed and the delay is condoned. Registry to proceed further. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Shyna Ajay	